
Sl no Name of the Person Claim made Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
1 Sony Mathew Rs. 20,98,052.48 Rs. 1,76,268.00

2 Sherin PM Rs. 23,96,146.07 Rs. 1,37,001.00

3 Prasadh P Rs. 10,46,890.00 Rs. 83,069.00

4 Jiten Rai Rs. 9,79,880.00 Rs. 66,218.00

5 Anmol Santhosh Rs. 25,29,745.02 Rs. 1,90,162.00

 Total 90,50,714 6,52,718

QUADRA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

CLAIMS RECEIVED AND ADMITTED CLAIMS DETAILS


